
Wednesday, November 11"AUCKLAND
ll Y 650 ke. 462 m.

6.e0,;7.0 7.45, 8.45 a.m,
News
9.0 "Musil
em
You Like It"10.0 Devotions Rev. J. F. Jack

10.20 For my Lady: Husbands
and Wives, Alice Moxon and
Stuart Robertson

London

11.0
1145
12. 0
1.13
1.30
2. 0
2.30
3.30
3.45

"Musical Highlights""Music Whilé You Work"
Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m.; LONDON NEWS)
Educational session
"Music and Romance"
Classical music
"From Our Sample Box"
"Music While You Work"

4.15 Light music
5. 0 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7.2 State Placement announce-nts
7. & Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Goossens (oboe) and Internat-
ional String Quartet,
Quintet for Oboe and Strings

; Bax
7.48 Studio recital by Constance
Manning (soprano),
"QO Could I But Express in Song’

Malashkin
"The Rose Enslaves the Nightin-
gale" ....... Rimsky-Korsakov
"Silent Night’
"Ecstasy of Spring"Rachmaninoff
8. 0 Myra Hess (piano),
Intermezzo*in A Flat
Capriccio in B Minor Brahms
8. 6 Studio recital by the Auck-
land String Players, conducted
by Owen Jensen,
Concerto Grosso in B Minor

Handel
Romance in C ....... Sibelius
Denbigh Suite .. Gordon Jacob
8.40 Franz Volkner (tenor),
"Floristan’s Air’ ... Beethoven
8.48 Yehudi Menuhin eae otSAnodah" .. os c'sedenc'es
"Malaguena"’® ...eseee deleseta
8.57 ‘Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 "North of Moscow"
10. 0 ‘*The ~Masters in © Lighter
Mood"
41. 0 LONDON NEWS,
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

followed

IN?> "AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "His Last Plunge"
8. 0 Bands and Ballads, with
"Adventure" at 8.30
9. 0 Classical recitals
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

mIRZAM AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

5.’0 p.m. Light orchestral and
Dp

e8 Al
session
Force signal prepara-

7 oO8.0 Orchestral music"Mittens"
8.15 Concert9.0 Hawaiian and popular
melodies ‘

9.30 Half-hour with the Dance
Poetra10. Close down

2V//4\ WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m.

(if Parliament is broadcast,
2YC will transmit this pro-

gramme)
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning variety
§.30° Morning Star
9.40 "Music While You Work’
10.10 Devotional Service
10:25 Popular melodies
10.28 to 10.30. Time signals40.40* For My Lady: "Hard Cash"

11.0 "Memories of a Mission
House: Treasures.of a Home."
Miss Alice. Maxwell -interviewed
by H. Bradney Williams
11.15 "Health in the Home:
Sleep for the Sleepless"
11.30 Variety12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical hour
3. 0 In lighter mood
3.28 t0 3.30 Lime signals
3.30 ‘Music While You Work"4.0 Variety
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East7.0 BBC Talks
7.30 Talk by the Gardening
Expert.7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Waltzes from Opera
7.50 Raymond Wentworth, bass,
"Give a Man a Horse He Canyt Bare£o* ss.ccee O Hare"An Old Love Song"

Allitsen
"For England" ....... Murray"Bonnets o’ Bonnie Dundee"

Burns
(Studio recital)8.0 "Waters of Sorrow,’ play
by Merrick W. Horton
The story of a Maori curse and
a man who defiled. that curse _8.34 "Gee-whizz." Bournemouth
Municipal Orchestra
8.38 "Making a Song About It"
The stories behind famous songs
(Studio presentation)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
9.33 "Let the People Sing":
Songs of the day, songs of yes-
terday, songs with a smile, and
songs of the people
9.47 "The King’s Ships’: (No.
8), Intrepid10.0 Dance music by LauriPaddi’s Ballroom Orchestra
10.30 Frankie Carle ag his Piano10.42 Music by Cugat
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ave Meiote S57 me5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
6.35 Air Force signal prcepara-tion7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Madrid Symphony Orchestra,"Suite Iberia" Triana (Albeniz)
8.20 Mark Raphael (baritone)
8.23 Orchestra of Brussels
Conservatoire, "Céphale et Pro-cris" (Aria de Ballet) (Grétry)
8.31 Charles Kullman (tenor)|8.34 Paris Philharmonic Or-
chestra, ‘Phaeton,’ SymphonicPoem (Saint-Saens)
8.46 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano)8.49 London Philharmonic. Or-
chestra, ‘"‘The Herd" (Sibelius)
8.57 St. Thomas’s Choir
9. 0 Dorfmann (piano), and
..London Symphony Orchestra,Concerto No. 1 in G Minor (Men-
. delssohn)
9.16 Nancy Evans (contralto)
9.20 Czech Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Slavonic Dances No. 1
in C. Major, No. 2 in E Minor(Dvorak)9.30 Highlights fromthe operas
10. O Variety10.30 Close down

[DYVp. wetemeron

10.0 Close down

7. Op.m. Modern dance melo-
cdies

7.20 "I Live Again"7.33 Medliana
7.45 are The week’s newrelea
8.15 "The Inside Story"8.30 Artists’ spotlight ©
9. & . "Sorrell and Son"
9.30 A Young Man with a Swing
Band: Sam Donahue

.

AN7 (33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Lecturette and information
service
8. 0 Concert programme
9. O Station notices
9. 2 Concert programme
10. 0 Close down

NZ irl NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7.- 0, 7:45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. O© Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch session (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Light music
5.30 For the. children
5.45 The Four Aces entertain
6. 0 "The Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Station announcements.
Hawke’s Bay Stock Marketreport
Ze After dinner music
7.30 "McGlusky the Goldseeker"8.0 "Old-time South Westiand"
(Part Il.): Talk by A. P. Harper8.15 Gil Dech (piano), "The
Shepherd’s Evening Song"
(Blake)
Dennis Noble (baritone)Albert Sandler Trio, ‘DustyViolin" (Brooke)
8.30 Dance session: Harry Roy’sOrchestra
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer
9.30 The BBC Symphony Or-
chestra, "Fidelio" Overture
(Beethoven)
9.37 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)9.43 Harry Bluestone (violin),
"Evening Star’ (‘*Tannhauser")
(Wagner)
9.46 Muriel Brunskill (con-
tralto)
9.52 Grand Symphony Orches-
tra, "Cavalleria Rusticana"
(Mascagni) 3

10. 0 Close down :

OXYAN | NELSON920 kc. 327 m.
7. Op.m. "Kitchener of Khar-toum"
7.25 Light music
8. 0 Light classical selections
8.30 Variety9.1 Band music
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

Fd 72 GISBORNE
980 kc. 306.

7. Op.m. After dinner pro-
gramme
7.15 «Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s"7.30 A little laughter7.45 The American Legion Bandof Hollywood, California
> Music lovers’ hour9.2 "Birth of the British
Nation" ‘

9.15 Swing session
10. 0 Close down

SNY/
CHRISTCHURCH
720 kc. 416m.

oepide
7.45,8.45 a.m. London

9. O° Morning programme10. 0 For My Lady: National
‘songs, folk songs of Scotland10.30 Devotional Service
40.45 Light music.11.0 "Some Adventurous
Women," written by MargaretJohnston (Read by Ngaio Marsh)
11.15 Orchestral session
11.30 "Music While You Work"
412 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session j2.0 ."Music While You Work"
2.30 Musical» comedy
‘3. O Classical hour
+ 0 Rhythmic Revels

|
4.30 Favourites old and new5. Children’s session

5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Taiks from the Middle East
7. 0 State Placex-ent announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.20 Addington Stock Market
report ‘
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Symphony Orchestra,"The Children of Don’? Overture

Holbrooke
7.39 Reading: "The Worth of
a Penny" (H. Peacham, 1641)7.59 Studio recitals by Haagen
Holenbergh (piano), and MaryOwers (mezzo-soprano),
Haagen Holenbergh,
Impromptu, Op. 90, No. 4 in AFlat Minor .......... Schubert
+
ge ga in C Minor, Op. 48,NO.
Etude in A Flat Major, Op. 25,No. 1

Chopin"Cantique d’amour" .... Liszt8.19 Mary Owers,Songs by Elgar:"Like to the Damask Rose""The Poet’s Life’"A Song of Autumn"8.32 Joseph Szigeti (violin),‘ with London Philharmonic Or-
chestra,
Concerto in D Major for Violin
and Orchestra ...... Prokofiefr
8.56 _ Mark Raphael (baritone),"It Was a Lover and His Lass"

Quilter8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.30 Mengelberg and Concertge-bouw Orchestra,
Symphony No. 6 in B Minor
(*‘Pathetique’) .. Tchaikovski10.13 Music, mirth and melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SRYAL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 0m.
5. Op.m. Evening serenade6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion ‘ ;

7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "Romany Spy"8.14 Light orehestral gramosaic8.30 ‘March of the Movies"9.0 "Supper Time Cabaret"9.30 For the Swing Fan10. 0 Quiet music10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0,7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
3. 0 ‘Afternoon programme
3.30 Music of the Masters
4. 0 Dance tunes, popular songs4.30 Variety5.15 "The Golden Boomerang"
5.30 Dinner music ,57 "Adventure"
10 National Savings announce-
6.15 LONDON, NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Light music
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme
7.10 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"7.22 Dance time review8.0 "The Hunchback of Ben
8.25 "Stars of the Air"
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer :

9.30 "In Quiet Mood"10.°0 Close down

AN) DUNEDIN"a 790 kc. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 ‘‘Music While Yow Work"
40.20 Devotional Service ;

11.0 For My Lady: "Little
Women"
411.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Plans for
This Season’s Food Preserving"
11.30 Tunes of the times

12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2.0 Rambling in Rhythm
2.30 "Music While You Work"
3. 0 Duos, trios and quartets
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONe@
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 Talk: "The Liberty Loan"State Placement annnouncements
Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Debroy Somers Band with
chorus,"Theatre Memories: The Gaiety"
7.40 "Gentleman Rider"
8. 7 Ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye (piano),"Tin Pan Alley Medley"
8.13 "Krazy Kapers"
8.39 Roy Smeck’s Serenaders,"South of the Border’’

Brannon
8.42 "Inspector Hornleigh In-
vestigates"
8.53 Novelty Orchestra,
"Along the Path"
"Shipwrecked"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra,
"Roses of Picardy" ..... Wood
9.34 "Cloudy Weather"
10. O Jimmy Dorsey’s Orchestra
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11:20 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN(O) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After. dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 2 in D Major
(Brahms)
8.38 Walter Glynne (tenor)
8.41 Walton and _ Sadler’sWells Orchestra, "The Wise
Virgins" Ballet Suite (Bach-
Walton)
8.57 Essie Ackland (contralto)9.0 London Symphony Or-
chestra Symphonic Fantasia,
"Pohjola’s Sibelius)
9.13 Philadelphia rchestra,
"Venusberg"’ Music from "Tann-
hauser"’ (Wagner)
9.28 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
9.30 Excerpts from opera and
classical music
40. 0 At close of day
10.30 Close down
|

WAZA
INVERCARGILL
€80 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41.0 For My Lady: "LittleWomen"
11.30 Tunes of the times
12. 0 Ltnch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Children’s session ("Swiss
Family Robinson’’)
541 Light opera and musicalcomedy
ars Tunes of the day6.0 "Nigger Minstrels"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East6.45 "Mighty Minnites’"’
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 These were hits
8. 0 "Parker of the Yard"
8.26 Queens of song8.46 Mercenary tunes
8.57 Station notices
S$. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
Radio cabaret10.3 Close down

DUNEDIN
1010 ke, 297m.&az Recordings

7. 0 The Smile Family8. 0. "Stardust"9.0 In the mood
10. 0
trons haeLane"10.45 Close down


